CASE

07-TX-0425
09-TX-0259
10-TX-0285
11-TX-0294
12-TX-0268
13-TX-0188
13-TX-0195
14-TX-0363
15-TX-0323
15-TX-0384
15-TX-0466
15-TX-0718
15-TX-0918
16-TX-0027
16-TX-0165
16-TX-0257
16-TX-0321
16-TX-0411
16-TX-0416
16-TX-0426
16-TX-0456
16-TX-0553
17-TX-0001
17-TX-0016
17-TX-0024
17-TX-0097
17-TX-0119
17-TX-0125
17-TX-0137
17-TX-0143
17-TX-0237
17-TX-0271
17-TX-0375
17-TX-0415
17-TX-0418
17-TX-0499
17-TX-0559
18-TX-0125
18-TX-0140
18-TX-0276
18-TX-0493
18-TX-0536
18-TX-0600
18-TX-0739
18-TX-0779
18-TX-0844
18-TX-0844
18-TX-0844
18-TX-0902
18-TX-0919
18-TX-0923
19-TX-0035
19-TX-0085
19-TX-0143

NAME

Thomas R Kelley

Guillermo Hernandez Jr

STEWART MCGLINCHEY

Galveston County et al vs. Jack C. MorseAKA Jackie Clyde Morse etc. et al
GLORIA CASTILLO

ADRIAN SHERROD MAY

A HARRIS BROUSSARD ET AL

Dickinson ISD vs Richard R Keenan et al
The unknown Heirs of Gilbert Hernandez
Galveston County et al vs. Olen D. Martin et al
Eusebio Garza

Galveston County et al vs Debbie Allen Bradford
Addie Mae Kelley

Steve Sanders

Rodney Parry Bridgers Jr.

JOHN D BURLEY ET AL

Hector Mejia

LINTON SKINNER

WILLIAM AVERY LISLE ET AL

Dennis Paul French

Jane Ferguson Vandemark

CHRISTIAN VALUES RENEWAL CENTER INC ET AL
IRENES CARNEY

Keith Ridley

Bryon Wolf

Cecil Vernon Mason

Reginald Dwayne Jenkins

ROBERT T JACOBS

Avalon Thompson

Duroux Contracting Corporation

Ora Bell Johnson

LAWRENCE A BELL

Trustees of the Pride of Hitchcock Lodge
Mamie Signer

CHARLOTTE VENETA COLLEY

F.D Dick

DIANE MARGARET ALEXANDER

Richard Stevenson Ferguson

Anthony Pat Reed

Darlina Aguinaga Redwine

NORMA JEAN YOUNG

Jam Nguyen Mai

Rio Boca Chica Inc.

Louisa Gonzales

Shelly G. Knight

Marlene Ester Larios

Marlene Ester Larios

MARLENE ESTER LARIOS

Andrew Arevalo

Michael C Southern

Ivory Smith

Percy Falgout

AVDIRAIM HYSENAJ

Nickys Land Co. L.P.

Registry Account
Registry Account
Registry Account
Registry Account
Registry Account
Registry Account
Registry Account
Registry Account
Registry Account
Registry Account
Registry Account
Registry Account
Registry Account
Registry Account
Registry Account
Registry Account
Registry Account
Registry Account
Registry Account
Registry Account
Registry Account
Registry Account
Registry Account
Registry Account
Registry Account
Registry Account
Registry Account
Registry Account
Registry Account
Registry Account
Registry Account
Registry Account
Registry Account
Registry Account
Registry Account
Registry Account
Registry Account
Registry Account
Registry Account
Registry Account
Registry Account
Registry Account
Registry Account
Registry Account
Registry Account
Registry Account
Registry Account
Registry Account
Registry Account
Registry Account
Registry Account
Registry Account
Registry Account
Registry Account

1ST DEP
7/6/2020
7/23/2020
5/30/2019
11/19/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
8/22/2018
6/25/2018
6/13/2019
11/19/2018
7/6/2020
5/22/2018
8/21/2019
2/15/2019
10/16/2019
8/22/2018
8/21/2019
12/26/2019
8/22/2018
2/15/2019
9/17/2019
8/22/2018
9/14/2018
8/21/2019
10/16/2019
8/21/2019
7/18/2019
4/2/2019
7/6/2020
7/18/2019
10/16/2019
5/30/2019
7/6/2020
4/10/2019
12/26/2019
9/24/2020
12/26/2019
7/18/2019
2/21/2020
6/13/2019
5/30/2019
1/22/2020
6/13/2019
8/21/2019
7/6/2020
10/16/2019
10/16/2019
10/28/2019
10/16/2019
7/6/2020
7/6/2020
7/6/2020
12/26/2019
2/21/2020

7/6/2020
7/23/2020
5/30/2019
11/19/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
8/22/2018
6/25/2018
6/13/2019
11/19/2018
7/6/2020
5/22/2018
8/21/2019
2/15/2019
10/16/2019
8/22/2018
8/21/2019
12/26/2019
8/22/2018
2/15/2019
9/17/2019
8/22/2018
1/15/2019
8/21/2019
10/16/2019
8/21/2019
7/18/2019
4/2/2019
7/6/2020
7/18/2019
10/16/2019
5/30/2019
7/6/2020
4/10/2019
12/26/2019
9/24/2020
12/26/2019
7/18/2019
2/21/2020
6/13/2019
5/30/2019
1/22/2020
6/13/2019
8/21/2019
7/6/2020
10/16/2019
10/16/2019
10/28/2019

10/16/2019

7/6/2020

7/6/2020

7/6/2020
9/25/2020
2/21/2020

AMOUNT
4,634.27
24,089.02
3,449.29
15,203.70
50.00
190.31
4,640.77
1,917.61
5,661.01
11,803.78
4,403.01
4,958.43
37.82
5,206.67
11,479.71
100.00
181,599.63
62.20
1,585.25
7,178.19
8,174.33
7,132.69
49,945.52
483.97
1,951.00
509.65
4,208.71
17,635.48
54,885.99
3,514.85
2,481.44
5,714.79
1,233.99
6,617.10
23,751.98
4,425.54
6,218.25
6,947.22
1,326.32
19,517.77
11,607.14
39,001.44
16,847.87
5,078.63
15,014.10
78,149.29
76,345.64
664.00
2,703.05
39,020.60
561.00
5,866.86
44,932.52
1,102.59

$851,821.99



